Sunlite 80653 LED G16 Globe Light Bulb,
5 Watts (40W Equivalent), 350 Lumens,
Dimmable, Medium E26 Base, Short-
Bulbs, Vanity Bulbs, Energy Star Listed,
Frosted, 1 Count

Globe

DESCRIPTION:

Upgrade your lighting with Sunlite Dimmable LED bulbs. With
a G16 globe shape and medium (E26) base they are an
energy efficient replacement for 40 watt incandescent while
only using 5 watts of electricity. They are instant-on at full 350
lumen brightness. With an average life of 25000 hours these
long life bulbs need to be replaced less often. The estimated
annual energy cost is a low $0.60 (Based on 3 hr/day use at
$0.11 per/kWh). These 2700 Kelvin warm white light bulbs
provide a comforting warm glow that can be adjusted with a
dimmer for perfect lighting. Color Rendering Index (CRI) of 80.
They are cool to the touch even when lit making them perfect
for vanity fixtures, decorative lamps, restaurants light and
more. These bulbs are Energy Star rated and ETL Listed for
dry location installation. Ideal for both residential and
commercial use. Save time and money with Sunlite LED
bulbs. Not for use in totally enclosed, recessed fixtures.

FEATURES:

» UPGRADE TO LED - These dimmable 5 Watt G16 Globe
LED frost style bulbs are an energy efficient replacement
for 40 watt incandescent bulbs. They have a medium (E26)
base and remain cool to the touch even when lit. They are
instant-on at full 350 lumen brightness

= SAVE ENERGY - Get the same light output of a 40 watt
incandescent bulb while saving 89% on electricity. The
annual energy cost is a low $0.60 (Based on 3 hours/day at
$0.11 per/kWh). Installing them may qualify you for state
and local energy rebates

» [ ONG LIFE SPAN - With an average life span of 25000
hours, you'll need to replace bulbs less often. Perfect for
any dimmable or non-dimmable fixture including vanity
lights, bathroom lights, makeup mirrors, decorative lamps,
string lights and more

» WARM WHITE COLOR - At 2700K these warm white light
bulbs provide a comforting warm glow that can be adjusted
with a dimmer for perfect lighting. Color Rendering Index
(CRI) of 80

» THE SAFER CHOICE - These indoor bulbs are Energy
Star and ETL Listed for dry location installation. Ideal for
both residential and commercial use. Our bulbs contain no
mercury or other harmful chemicals. Not for use in totally
enclosed, recessed fixtures.
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Bulb Shape

Average Rated Hours
Finish

Base

Average Life Span Years
Dimmable

Material

Watts

Volts

Equivalent Wattage
LED Chip Manufacturer
Power Factor
Temperature

Lumens Brightness

Color Rendering Index CRI
R9 Rating

Emitted Color

Color Temperature Kelvin
Beam Angle

Safety Rating Mark
Safety Rated For Canada
Safety Rated For USA
Energy Star

Energy Star Number

@

G16

25000

Frosted

Medium Screw (E26)
23

Yes

Plastic

5

120

40
Everlight
0.9

-20° to 45°

350

82

9

Warm White
2700K

180°

ETL Listed
Yes

Yes

Yes
2293637

MOL (in)

Diameter (in)

Item Dimension (in)
Item Weight (Ib)
Package Dimension (in)
Package Weight (Ib)

Case Unit Rate
Pack Size

Item UPC
Warranty Years
Package Type
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2.83
1.92

(W) 1.92 (H) 2.8 (D) 1.92
0.100

(W) 2 (H) 3.25 (D) 2
0.09

6

1
653703806532
3
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Dimmer Compatibility List

Item

80772-SU
80776-SU
80773-5U
80424-SU
80770-SU
80774-SU
80771-SU
80405-SU
80784-SU

cAuTION 747
CAUTION 1 - aniite”
R e ‘;-mm

¥ gw
Description

CFC/LED/5W/E12/CL/D/ES/27K
CFC/LED/7W/E12/CL/D/ES/27K
CFF/LED/5W/E12/FR/D/ES/27K
CFF/LED/7W/E12/FR/DIM/ES/27K
CTC/LED/5W/E12/CL/D/ES/27K
CTC/LED/7W/E12/CL/D/ES/27K
CTF/LED/5W/E12/FR/D/ES/27K
CTF/LED/7W/E12/FR/D/ES/27K
EFC/LED/7W/E26/CL/D/ES/27K

Compatible Dimmers

Brand

Leviton

Lutron

6161 6681
RTDO1-10Z

CTCL-153P CTELV-3P
IPX10-1 LGCL-153P
RRD-6NA 5-600P
VTELV-600M

Sunlite Manufacturing
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Item

80780-SU
80790-SU
80671-SU
80672-SU
80409-5U
80651-SU
80544-SU
80545-5U
80653-SU
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Description

ETC/LED/5W/E26/CL/D/ES/27K
ETC/LED/7W/E26/CL/D/ES/27K
G25/LED/7W/D/CL/ES/27K
G25/LED/7W/D/FR/ES/27K
G16.5/LED/5W/D/E12/CL/ES/27K
G16.5/LED/5W/E12/FR/D/ES/27K
G16.5/LED/7W/D/E12/CL/ES/27K
G16.5/LED/7W/D/E12/FR/ES/27K
G16/LED/5W/E26/DIM/FR/ES/27K

Model
IPEO4 IPl06 IPLO6
DV-603P DVCL-153P DVELV-303P
LGCL-153PL MAELV-600 NTLV-600
S-603P SELV-300P SLV-600P
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